
 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

1 
 

 
 
 
 

SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 
For Fiberglass Repair 

PROPOSAL #21000574 
 

Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 
Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/20 – 6/30/21 

 
 

Bidder #1: Repair & Protection Technologies (RPT) New York, LLC 
  12 Iron Bridge Drive, Collegeville, PA 19426 
Description Price Per/Hr. Quantity Total 

Labor Rates $    370.00 80 hours $ 29,600.00 
2 man crew $    740.00 50 hours $ 37,000.00 

2 man crew-8 hour shift (per day) $ 5,920.00 1 $   5,920.00 
    

Materials Invoice % Mark-Up Total 

Estimated per example repairs $3,000.00 35% $   4,725.00 

TOTAL BID   $ 77,245.00 
 
 


